
Ersatzteilliste

Logamax / Logalux
ED166-... / ED186-... / EDK156-.../HE5/10 DO

6720609784
(2024/04) JF

1



 2024/04 2 6720609784 



 2024/04 3 6720609784 



ED166-11/13 7 736 506 836 5
ED166-15/18/21 7 736 506 837 5
ED166-21/24/27 7 736 506 838 5
ED186-15/18/21 7 736 507 415 7
ED186-21/24/27 7 736 507 416 7
EDK156-3.6 O 7 736 507 486 9
EDK156-4.5 O 7 736 507 487 11
EDK156-6 O 7 736 507 488 11
EDK156-7.2 O 7 736 507 489 11
Logalux HE10 DO 7 736 507 418 13
Logalux HE5 DO 7 736 507 417 15

 2024/04 4 6720609784 



Ersatzteilliste

ED166-11/13       7736506836

ED166-15/18/21       7736506837

ED166-21/24/27       7736506838

 2024/04 5 6720609784 



ED166-11/13       7736506836

ED166-15/18/21       7736506837

ED166-21/24/27       7736506838
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Bemerkungen
1 Frontblende 8 738 740 334 28 ■ ■ ■
2 Drehgriff-Temperatur LPP 8 738 724 343 14 ■ ■ ■
3 Deckel LPP HMI 8 738 724 345 18 ■ ■ ■
4 Befestigungsteil 8 738 717 183 11 ■ ■ ■
5 Mantel 8 738 724 068 27 ■ ■ ■
6 Schaltfeld HMI LPP 8 738 724 352 20 ■ ■ ■

10 Schlauch 8 738 717 189 24 ■ ■ ■
11 Klammer 8 738 717 188 12 ■ ■ ■
12 Splint 8 738 717 193 11 ■ ■ ■
14 Deckel 8 738 717 195 13 ■ ■ ■
15 Durchflussbegrenzer 8 738 715 442 27 ■ ■ ■
16 Halter 8 738 717 194 14 ■ ■ ■
17 Klammer 8 738 717 196 14 ■ ■ ■
18 Rohr 8 738 717 811 30 ■ ■ ■
21 Kabel EIHC-EIHMI 8 738 724 070 15 ■ ■ ■
22 Steuergerät EIHC 3L30A 8 738 740 335 41 ■ ■
22 Steuergerät EIHC 3L40A 8 738 740 336 41 ■
23 Durchfluss-Sensor 8 738 727 319 23 ■ ■ ■
24 Heizkörper 12kW 8 738 727 083 40 ■
24 Heizkörper 21kW 8 738 727 085 40 ■
24 Heizkörper 27kW 8 738 727 091 41 ■
25 Klemme 8 738 717 197 15 ■ ■ ■
26 Temperaturfühler NTC 8 738 724 090 20 ■ ■ ■
28 Masseleitung 6mm2 verschweißte Montage 8 738 728 505 19 ■ ■ ■
29 Rohr 8 738 717 039 20 ■ ■ ■
30 Platte 8 738 724 110 16 ■ ■ ■
32 Rückwand 8 738 724 143 26 ■ ■ ■
34 Dichtung 8 738 717 042 16 ■ ■ ■
35 Stutzen 8 738 724 189 30 ■ ■ ■

Zubehör WIFI Dongle EWI DNA 12V EX100 7 736 506 858 ■ ■ ■

 2024/04 6 6720609784 



Ersatzteilliste

ED186-15/18/21       7736507415

ED186-21/24/27       7736507416

 2024/04 7 6720609784 



ED186-15/18/21       7736507415

ED186-21/24/27       7736507416
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Bemerkungen
1 Frontblende 8 738 740 334 28 ■ ■
2 Steuerungsmodul HMI HPP 8 738 725 072 42 ■ ■
4 Befestigungsteil 8 738 717 183 11 ■ ■
5 Mantel 8 738 724 068 27 ■ ■
7 Zubehör WIFI Dongle EWI DNA 12V EX100 7 736 506 858 ■ ■
8 Kabel EIHC-WiFi 8 738 725 058 14 ■ ■

10 Schlauch 8 738 717 190 20 ■ ■
11 Masseleitung 6mm2 verschweißte Montage 8 738 728 505 19 ■ ■
12 Splint 8 738 717 193 11 ■ ■
14 Deckel 8 738 717 195 13 ■ ■
15 Durchflussbegrenzer 8 738 715 442 27 ■ ■
16 Halter 8 738 717 194 14 ■ ■
17 Klammer 8 738 717 196 14 ■ ■
18 Rohr 8 738 717 811 30 ■ ■
20 Aquastop 8 738 717 191 30 ■ ■
21 Kabel EIHC-EIHMI 8 738 724 070 15 ■ ■
22 Steuergerät EIHC 3L30A 8 738 724 071 43 ■
22 Steuergerät EIHC 3L40A 8 738 740 336 41 ■
23 Durchfluss-Sensor 8 738 727 319 23 ■ ■
24 Heizkörper 21kW 8 738 727 085 40 ■
24 Heizkörper 27kW 8 738 727 091 41 ■
25 Klemme 8 738 717 197 15 ■ ■
26 Temperaturfühler NTC 8 738 724 090 20 ■ ■
28 Masseleitung 6mm2 verschweißte Montage 8 738 728 505 19 ■ ■
29 Rohr 8 738 717 039 20 ■ ■
30 Platte 8 738 724 110 16 ■ ■
31 Wanne 8 738 724 391 18 ■ ■
32 Rückwand 8 738 724 143 26 ■ ■
34 Dichtung 8 738 717 042 16 ■ ■
35 Stutzen 8 738 724 189 30 ■ ■

 2024/04 8 6720609784 



Ersatzteilliste

EDK156-3.6 O       7736507486

 2024/04 9 6720609784 



EDK156-3.6 O       7736507486

Bezeichnung PG ED
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Bemerkungen
2 Anschlusskabel 8 738 717 293 16 ■

10 Rahmen 8 738 718 293 19 ■
21 Klemme 8 738 718 338 13 ■
22 Temperaturbegrenzer 8 738 717 294 26 ■
24 Deckel 8 738 717 296 14 ■
25 Sieb 8 738 717 297 12 ■
26 Regler 2l/min 8 738 718 316 15 ■
26 Regler 3l/min 8 738 718 321 15 ■
27 Sensor 8 738 717 298 24 ■
28 Steuerungsmodul 8 738 718 322 32 ■
31 Steuerungsmodul 8 738 718 322 32 ■
40 Rohr 8 738 717 299 27 ■
41 Platte 8 738 718 332 18 ■
42 Bügel 8 738 717 311 11 ■
70 Haube kpl. 8 738 744 622 ■
80 Anschluss 8 738 717 312 15 ■
81 Dichtung 8 738 717 313 11 ■
81 Dichtung 8 738 717 314 11 ■
82 Dichtung 12,30 x 8,74 x 1,78 mm 8 738 717 315 10 ■
83 Dichtung 12,83 x 7,59 x 2,62mm 8 738 718 331 11 ■
89 Verteiler 8 738 717 317 13 ■

 2024/04 10 6720609784 



Ersatzteilliste

EDK156-4.5 O       7736507487

EDK156-6 O       7736507488

EDK156-7.2 O       7736507489

 2024/04 11 6720609784 



EDK156-4.5 O       7736507487

EDK156-6 O       7736507488

EDK156-7.2 O       7736507489

Bezeichnung PG ED
K1

56
-4

.5
 O

ED
K1

56
-6

 O
ED

K1
56

-7
.2

 O

Bemerkungen
8 Tülle 8 738 717 318 13 ■ ■ ■

10 Rahmen 8 738 718 293 19 ■ ■ ■
19 Kontaktbrücke 8 738 717 319 11 ■ ■ ■
21 Klemme 4-polig 8 738 717 320 14 ■ ■ ■
22 Temperaturbegrenzer 8 738 717 295 20 ■ ■ ■
24 Deckel 8 738 717 296 14 ■ ■ ■
25 Sieb 8 738 717 297 12 ■ ■ ■
26 Regler 2l/min 8 738 718 316 15 ■ ■ ■
26 Regler 3l/min 8 738 718 321 15 ■ ■ ■
27 Sensor 8 738 717 298 24 ■ ■ ■
28 Steuerungsmodul 8 738 718 336 32 ■ ■ ■
31 Steuerungsmodul 8 738 718 336 32 ■ ■ ■
40 Rohr 8 738 717 299 27 ■ ■ ■
42 Bügel 8 738 717 311 11 ■ ■ ■
70 Haube kpl. 8 738 744 622 ■ ■ ■
80 Anschluss 8 738 717 312 15 ■ ■ ■
81 Dichtung 8 738 717 313 11 ■ ■ ■
81 Dichtung 8 738 717 314 11 ■ ■ ■
82 Dichtung 12,30 x 8,74 x 1,78 mm 8 738 717 315 10 ■ ■ ■
83 Dichtung 12,83 x 7,59 x 2,62mm 8 738 718 331 11 ■ ■ ■
89 Verteiler 8 738 717 317 13 ■ ■ ■

 2024/04 12 6720609784 



Ersatzteilliste

Logalux HE10 DO       7736507418

 2024/04 13 6720609784 



Logalux HE10 DO       7736507418

Bezeichnung PG Lo
ga

lu
x 

H
E1

0 
D

O

Bemerkungen
2 Isolierteil 8 738 744 617 ■
3 Temperaturregler 8 738 718 274 22 ■
4 Kabelbaum / Signallampe 8 738 717 334 22 ■
5 Adapter 8 738 717 338 22 ■
6 Haube kpl. 8 738 719 986 29 ■
7 Frontblende 8 738 744 618 ■
8 Drehgriff-Temperatur 8 738 719 987 12 ■
9 Linse 8 738 717 343 11 ■

10 Anschlusskabel 8 738 744 619 ■
11 Gehäuseteil 8 738 744 620 ■
12 Heizelement 1.8kw (Behälter) 8 738 718 287 34 ■

 2024/04 14 6720609784 



Ersatzteilliste

Logalux HE5 DO       7736507417

 2024/04 15 6720609784 



Logalux HE5 DO       7736507417

Bezeichnung PG Lo
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Bemerkungen
1 Anschlusskabel 8 738 716 630 22 ■

10 Gehäuseteil 8 738 716 712 24 ■
12 Verriegelung-mechanisch 8 738 716 713 12 ■
13 Befestigungssatz 8 738 716 717 14 ■
23 Adapter 8 738 716 711 13 ■
24 Sieb 8 738 716 718 17 ■
36 Temperaturregler 8 738 718 274 22 ■
37 Kabelbaum / Signallampe 8 738 716 719 22 ■
60 Haube 8 738 744 621 ■
71 Drehgriff-Temperatur 8 738 716 737 12 ■

 2024/04 16 6720609784 



 2024/04 17 6720609784 


